
CLASS OF 2027

Auburn University Katie Hensley kah0174@auburn.edu

Auburn University Katja Pietrass ksp0025@auburn.edu

Cornell University Jilianna Hernandez-Garcia jmh575@cornell.edu

Iowa State University MacKenna Daniel mgdaniel@iastate.edu

Kansas State University Clare Kohl ckohl@vet.k-state.edu

Purdue University Sandra Warne swarne@purdue.edu

St. George's University Deanna Boner Boner.deanna@gmail.com

The Ohio State University Elizabeth Brown brown.8942@buckeyemail.osu.edu

The University of Minnesota Emma Banks banks177@umn.edu

U of Alaska-Fairbanks + Colorado State University Dara Pflaum Dara.Pflaum@colostate.edu

University of Georgia Meredith Barber Meredith.Barber@uga.edu

University of Minnesota Sydney Wyngarden wynga006@umn.edu

University of Missouri Sydney Burkemper (Nichols) slbrhd@umsystem.edu

University of Missouri Emily Helmick enh47n@umsystem.edu

Washington State University Rachael Davis rachael.m.davis@wsu.edu
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